
Tierpatenschaften - Tiere im Überblick

Bronze

Degu
Fasane
Kanarienvogel
Kaninchen
Lachtaube
Meerschweinchen
Nymphensittich
Pennantsittich 
Pflaumenkopfsittich
Prachtrosella 
Rosenköpfchen
Streifenhörnchen
Wellensittich
Zebrafink
Königssittich
Sonnensittich
Edelpapagei 
Hängebauchschwein
Schönhörnchen
Waschbär
Ziege

100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
100 €
120 €
120 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €

Jahres-Tierpatenschaften 

Blaustirnamazone
Damwild 
Lachender Hans
Mufflon
Schaf
Sikawild
Wildschwein
Alpaka
Damwild (Hirsch)
Gerfalke x Lannerfalke
Sikawild (Hirsch)

200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
250 €
250 €
250 €
250 €

Silber

Bartkauz
Emu
Esel
Nandu
Rotwild
Rotwild (Hirsch)
Schwarzmilan
Europäischer Uhu
Sibirischer Uhu
Weißer Kanadauhu

300 €
300 €
300 €
300 €
300 €
350 €
350 €
450 €
450 €
450 €

Gold

Kordillerenadler
Steinbock
Steppenadler
Truthahngeier
Weißrückengeier
Weißkopfseeadler
Braunbär

500 €
500 €
600 €
750 €
750 €
900 €

1.000 €

Platin



Tierpatenschaften - Tiere im Überblick

6 Monatige-Tierpatenschaften 

Europäischer Uhu
Sibirischer Uhu
Weißer Kanadauhu
Steinbock
Kordillerenadler

225 €
225 €
225 €
250 €
275 €

Silber

Steppenadler
Truthahngeier
Weißrückengeier
Weißkopfseeadler

300 €
375 €
375 €
450 €

Gold

Braunbär 500 €

Platin


